USR-IOT
USR-EG528
Open CPU Computer
IoT Controller
All- New Featured Industrial Computer Series
Quad-core 64-bit ARM Cortex A53; Linux Ubuntu22.04; Original Node-RED;
WukongEdge Engine; Diverse I/O and Ethernet interfaces; Powerful CPU chip.
Robot control Factory automation Energy management

Acquisition protocol Mainstream PLC protocols, Modbus TCP/RTU, DTL645, IEC104, IEC61850, BACnet IP
Open CPU Linux Ubuntu 24.04 OS, support C/C++ programming, built-in Node-RED, support installing Docker
Ordering Guide
Model Ethernet IO Network
connectivity
Region Frequency Band
USR-EG528K-GL* √ √
LTE Cat 4
2.4G WiFi
5.8G WiFi
Global
LTE TDD:B34/38/39/40/41
LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/28/66
GSM: B2 /3/5/8
GPS：GPS/GLONASS/BDS/Galileo/QZSS
2.4G WiFi: 2.4-2.4835 GHz
5.8G WiFi: 5.15-5.85 GHz
IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax
USR-EG528K-EW √ ×
2.4G WiFi
5.8G WiFi
Global
2.4G WiFi: 2.4-2.4835 GHz
5.8G WiFi: 5.15-5.85 GHz
IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax
USR-EG528K-G4* √ √
LTE Cat 4
2.4G WiFi
5.8G WiFi
China, India
LTE TDD:B34/38/39/40/41
LTE FDD: B1/3/5/8
GSM: 900/1800MHz
2.4G WiFi: 2.4-2.4835 GHz
5.8G WiFi: 5.15-5.85 GHz
IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax
Note: The USR-EG528K-G4 and USR-EG528K-GL are under development.